i@c{r IT1 CAMPEONATO SUB 18 DE CASTILLA LA MANCHA MASCULINO Y FEMENINO
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Campo

Golf Las Pinaillas

Scratch

Puesto

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Jugador
Gallegos Marsal, Pedro
Martinez Marchante, Curro
Soria Casaponsa, Marcos
Cuellar Gago, Gonzalo
Esteban Pablos, Alejandra
Blanco Cardenas, Ivan
Jimeno Gonzalez, Jorge
Gude Aldana, Ernesto
Garcia Armenteros, Pedro
Caiizares Del Moral, David
Ruiz Lopez, Alvaro
Frias Garijo, Emilio
Villahermosa Espinosa, Javier
Rodriguez Gonzalez, Gonzalo
Nicolés Lopez, Jorge

Pacheco Soria, Pablo

Torres Logrofio, Laura

Fernandez Vergara, angel

Modalidad

Stroke play - Individual

Licencia

CM04777820

8819793736

8819821153

CM60063846

8833916829

8816912385

CMA8801075

8843898551

CM60162965

8818911265

8833933827

8819964767

8804916302

8804162676

8819920524

8819901244

8842078289

8819903912

Club
CLUB JARAMA RACE
Golf Las Pinaillas
Golf Las Pinaillas
GOLF LOS RETAMARES
Seflorio de Illescas Golf
Guadalajara Club De Golf
CENTRO NACIONAL DE GOLF
Golf Ciudad Real
GOLF LOS RETAMARES
Layos Golf
Seflorio de Illescas Golf
Golf Las Pinaillas
CLUB DE GOLF TOMELLOSO
CLUB DE GOLF TOMELLOSO
Golf Las Pinaillas

Golf Las Pinaillas

ABEDUL GOLF

Golf Las Pinaillas

HEX NHEX
+1.2  -1.2
+39 -39
1.1 1.1
0.8 0.8
2.6 2.6
0.3 0.3
+0.1  -0.1
3.5 3.5
+0.2 -0.2
6.3 6.3
3.7 3.7
9.8 9.8
4.1 4.1
+0.8 -0.8
148 148
174 174
156 15.6
14.0 14

Fecha

07/07/2023 09:00

HPU

0

+3

19

22

21

18

Jugadores
21

Cat. Género  Golpes
JUNIOR M -3 (69)
JUNIOR M -3 (69)
CADETE M +4 (76)
CADETE M +4 (76)
CADETE B +6 (78)
CADETE M +6 (78)
JUNIOR M +6 (78)
CADETE M +7(79)
CADETE M +7(79)
CADETE M +9 (81)
CADETE M +10 (82)
CADETE M +11 (83)
JUNIOR M +11 (83)
CADETE M +11 (83)
JUNIOR M +17 (89)
CADETE M +18 (90)
CADETE F +29 (101)
CADETE M +31 (103)



